EDINBURGH SOUTHERN CONSTITUENCY

Electorate
Total Votes cast

Turnout (%)

Successful Candidate
Majority

Candidate

BRIGGS, Miles

EADIE, Jim

JOHNSON, Daniel
SUBBARAMAN, Pramod

Scottish Parliament Election 5th May 2016

59,587
38492
64.6

JOHNSON, Daniel

Scottish Labour Party
1123

Party

Scottish Conservative and Unionist Party
Scottish National Party (SNP)

Scottish Labour Party

Scottish Liberal Democrats

Total Rejected Papers

No official mark

Vote for more than one candidate
Voter can be identified

Void for uncertainty

Votes

9972
12474

13597
2216

233

12

221

Elections
Edinburgh

% of poll

26.1

32.6

355
5.8

0.6
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