

## **EDINBURGH SOUTHERN CONSTITUENCY**

Electorate 59,587

Total Votes cast 38492

Turnout (%) 64.6

Successful Candidate JOHNSON, Daniel

**Scottish Labour Party** 

Majority 1123

Candidate	Party	Votes	% of poll
BRIGGS, Miles	Scottish Conservative and Unionist Party	9972	26.1
EADIE, Jim JOHNSON, Daniel	Scottish National Party (SNP) Scottish Labour Party	12474 13597	32.6 35.5
SUBBARAMAN, Pramod	Scottish Liberal Democrats	2216	5.8
	<b>Total Rejected Papers</b> No official mark	233	0.6
	Vote for more than one candidate  Voter can be identified	12	
	Void for uncertainty	221	



